Qualification Run
Entry WI/L Run#

66 w 207
2 L 208

115 W 209
350 L 210

187 w 211
777 L 212
23 w 213
8 L 214
988 W 215
BYE D2 216

Qualification Run

350 L 317
23 w 318
115 L 319
8 w 320
187 w 321
777 L 322
988 w 323
66 L 324
2 w 325
BYE D2 326

Qualification Run
TiT L 419
115 w 420

8 L 421
23 w 422
187 w 423
66 L 424
2 w 425
350 L 426
988 W 427
BYE D2 428

Round: 1
Driver Name

T. Flight
N. Romak

l. Lepko
S. Brownlee

J. Dudley
T. Giesbrech

K. Pettitt
S. Graham

A. Hettler

Round: 2
S. Brownlee
K. Pettitt

|. Lepko
S. Graham

J. Dudley
T. Giesbrech

A. Hettler
T. Flight

N. Romak

Round: 3
T. Giesbrech
|. Lepko

S. Graham
K. Pettitt

J. Dudley
T. Flight

N. Romak
S. Brownlee

A. Hettler

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

0.234
0.141

0.135
0.130

0.136
0.196

0.305
0.334

0.125
0.000

0.164
0.319

0.319
0.254

0.104
0.103

0.134
0.160

0.108
0.000

0.216
0.167

0.278
0.125

0.099
0.182

0.069
0.323

0.100
0.000

RA

60Ft Speed
1.849 94.43
0.000 83.01
1.812 88.54
0.000 83.99
1.792 106.35
0.000 43.34
1.875 112.45
0.000 95.38
1.600 109.63
0.000 0.00
2.090 86.48
0.000 110.92
1.779 88.99
0.000 94.42
1.811 106.18
0.000 89.89
1.591 109.24
0.000 94.95
1.873 81.97
0.000 0.00
2.416 47.58
0.000 88.16
2.014 93.23
0.000 114.21
1.785 106.33
0.000 96.65
1.941 82.98
0.000 86.49
1.596 109.41
0.000 0.00

06/21/2020 11:03 AM

C” 5]’5]’5/%5’
Street

ET

7.621
8.234

7.853
9.526

6.861
16.597

6.821
7.647

6.488
0.000

8.340
6.788

7.778
7.720

6.882
7.645

6.532
7.573

8.517
0.000

12.648
8.065

7.826
6.658

6.884
7.280

8.350
8.393

6.522
0.000

Vehicle Info

2014 HD VRod

1983 Yamaha

2005 Yamaha R1
1996 S&S

2013
2004 Kawasaki

2007 Suzuki

1983 Yamaha
2013

2004 Kawasaki

2005 Yamaha R1
1996 S&S

2007 Suzuki
2014 HD VRod

1996 S&S

2004 Kawasaki
2013

2005 Yamaha R1
2014 HD VRod

1983 Yamaha

2007 Suzuki
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23 - CMDRA - Street 6/20/2020 8:04:40 PM

Order For Qualifying after 3rd Round 9 Entries Qualifying on 6/20/2020

Psn Entry# Rnd Driver ET Speed RT
1. 2 3  N. Romak 8.35033 82.98 0.06943
2. 187 3  J.Dudley 6.88491 106.33 0.09940
3. 988 3 A Hettler 6.52297 109.41 0.10067
4. 777 2 T. Giesbrecht 7.64567 89.89 0.10323
5 23 3 K. Pettitt 6.65897 114.21 0.12569
6. 350 1 S. Brownlee 9.52656 83.99 0.13035
7. 115 1 |. Lepko 7.85358 88.54 0.13585
8. 66 2 T.Flight 7.57308 94.95 0.16059
9. 8 2 S. Graham 7.72055 94.42 0.25497
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Elimination Run

Entry W/L Run#

2
BYE

350
23

8
187

66
988

177
115

w
D2

s~ =7 ="

=

469
470

471
472

473
474

475
476

477
478

Round: 1
Driver Name

N. Romak

S. Brownlee
K. Pettitt

S. Graham
J. Dudley

T. Flight
A. Hettler

T. Giesbrech
|. Lepko

i
i

23 - CMDRA - Street

Index

8.22
8.22

8.35
6.79

7.75
6.79

7.77
6.50

7.82
7.82

RT

0.128
0.000

0.187
0.349

0.213
0.134

0.157
0.046

0.124
0.000

60Ft

1.876
0.000

2.247
1.754

2.208
1.818

1.713
1.650

1.852
0.000

06/21/2020 04:41 PM

Speed

83.41
0.00

86.29
89.19

94.24
94.08

88.54
105.00

89.67
0.00

ET

8.246
0.000

8.616
6.849

8.063
7.035

7.316
6.549

7.774
0.000
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Vehicle Info

1983 Yamaha
2013

2004 Kawasaki
2005 Yamaha R1

2014 HD VRod
2007 Suzuki

1996 S&S



